Results of 2025 KC Blue Classic 5K

Place
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Racer

Robbie Sober
Colin Voss

Cole Dachsteiner
Adam Unverfehrt
Caleb Klein
Hunter Malan
Carson Pigg
Marley Hall
Branson Pappas
Brady Marshall
Robbie VonAlst
Benson Wright
Hayden Borgic
Nicholas Zwilling
Oliver Lee

Blake Heimann
Andrew Latham

Daniel Oberuefemann

Will Tepe
Jaxson Hancock
Caden Lamb
Thor Gavin
Kolton Cook
Noah Markus
Tyler Hopkins
Corey Richter
Cynthia Snyder
Megan Cook
Sarah McKowen
Chris McKowen
Kyle Walker
Mathew Ostendorf
Dennis Siebert
Damian Wallis
McKenzie Mulvany
Zayne Allgood
Lucy Wlaters
Lily Tucker
Kellee Marshall
Jordyn Dutton

Time

16:47.7
16:55.6
17:07.3
17:12.2
17:18.8
17:22.5
18:04.4
18:47.6
18:52.5
19:04.5
19:07.6
19:11.6
19:26.7
19:30.7
19:40.2
19:41.8
19:47.4
20:10.5
20:12.0
20:17.6
20:22.6
20:36.6
21:07.7
21:23.1
22:42.2
23:06.4
23:07.1
23:08.1
23:13.4
23:14.2
23:32.8
23:32.8
23:40.4
23:48.2
23:48.2
23:50.1
23:52.2
23:54.7
23:55.2
23:59.5



Results of 2025 KC Blue Classic 5K

Place

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Racer

Alli Lammers

Ben Boehne

Madi Ramey

Joe Basch

Chase Heimann
Rylee Brammeier
James Browning
Gracie Morgan
Cecilia Muehl
Elijah Hulbert
Lucie Boone
Dallas Harding-Fair
Aleigha Bagby
Corey Hopkins

TC Hargis

Ivy Donoho
Angela Sabo
Thomas Goff
Eliana Muehl
Adam Muehl
Tejas Zala

Rob Hulbert
Corey Wheeler
Tessa Drueke
Danielle Baldridge
Trey Sloat
Solomon Johnson
Sadie Evans
Rachel Campbell
Jeff Weaver
Adaleigh Donoho
Dave Klein
Wesley Brown
Pamela Campbell
Raelyn Daering
Kristina Unverfehrt
lan Wheeler
Janelle Cain
Stuart Waltermate

Time

24:02.0
24:14.3
24:15.7
24:19.9
24:20.3
24:25.4
24:25.8
24:30.6
24:31.4
24:32.3
24:33.9
24:47.1
24:49.7
25:04.8
25:05.1
25:15.6
25:16.2
25:16.7
25:31.1
25:23.4
25:26.5
25:33.1
25:33.9
25:43.6
25:46.4
25:51.3
25:55.3
26:00.0
26:00.4
26:17.0
26:22.2
26:25.6
26:48.0
26:55.8
27:23.2
27:24.0
27:30.3
27:56.9
27:57.3
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Place

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Racer

Naomi Hulbert
Alexander Huegen
Sue Johnson
Franceska Windler
Terry Kelly
Melissa Wiehle
Brittany Malkey
Adrian Rodriquez
Hadley Lyons

Ivy Johnson

Eden Russell
Adelyn Bumgardner
Bailey Hargis

Ali Purden
Caroline Hargis
Ryan Hargis
Christopher Johnson
CoraHill

Daisey Musgrave
Alexis Back

Avery Brown

Rick Hardy
Amanda Flanagan
Andrew Harvard
Darin Smith
Brigitte Kollman
Olivia Beaver
Arika Wheeler
Natalie Hardy
Isaac Brown
Angie Adams
Courtney Faulkner
Dylan Faulkner
Stacy Smith

Ralph Boester
Kathy Royal

John Fisher

Larry Stone

Katie Fisher

Pat Carter

Time
28:02.8
28:13.8
28:20.6
28:27.6
28:56.5
29:28.4
29:38.3
29:41.6
29:56.9
30:13.2
30:20.7
30:21.6
30:32.9
30:33.2
30:38.7
30:39.1
30:49.1
31:42.3
31:57.8
32:33.4
32:43.6
33:56.0
33:58.2
34:38.1
34:46.5
35:42.4
37:27.8
38:11.1
38:16.4
39:39.9
39:48.1
43:13.4
43:14.7
43:21.2
43:21.9
47:12.5
47:26.4
47:31.4
47:31.7
47:39.1



Results of 2025 KC Blue Classic 5K

Place

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Racer

Melissa Siebert
Adia Sloat

Saige Wallis
Gabrielle Uribe
Quincy Bloemker
Dust Doncho
Kendra Donoho

Time
50:55.7
50:56.2
54:12.6
54:13.9
54:28.9
55:12.4
55:12.5



Top Male Finishers
Top Male Over All
Robbie Shober

Top Male 10 and under
Zayne Allgood

Avery Brown

Isaac Brown

Top Male 11to 13
Marley Hall
Benson Wright
Kolton Cook

Top Male 16 to 19
Robbie Shober
Cole Dachsteiner
Hunter Malan

Top Male 20 to 29
Caleb Klein

Nicholas Zwilling
Daniel Obernuefemann

Top Male 30 to 39
Colin Voss

Adam Unverfehrt
Tyler Hopkins

Top Male 40 to 49
Robbie VonAlst
Corey Richter
Dennis Siebert

Top Male 50 to 59
Chris McKowen

Rob Hulbert
Christopher Johnson

Results of 2025 KC Blue Classic 5K

Male Age Division Winners

16:47.7

23:50.1
32:43.6
39:39.9

18:47.6
19:11.6
21:07.7

16:47.7
17:07.3
17:22.5

17:18.8
19:30.7
20:15.5

16:55.6
17:12.2
22:24.2

19:07.6
23:06.4
23:40.4

23:14.2
25:33.1
30:49.1

Top Male 60 and Up
Jeff Weaver

Dave Klein

Terry Kelly

Top Male Over 70
Ralph Boester

26:17.0
26:52.6
28:56.5

43:21.9



Results of 2025 KC Blue Classic 5K

Female Age Division Winners

Top Female Over All
Cynthia Snyder 23:07.1

Top Female 10 and under

Lucie Boone 24:33.9
Gabrielle Uribe 54:13.9
Quincy Bloemker 54:28.9

Top Female 11t0 13

Mckensie Mulvany 23:48.5
Madi Ramey 24:15.7
Cecilia Muehl 24:31.4

Top Female 1610 19

Sarah McKowen 23:13.4
Lucy Walters 23:52.2
Lily Tucker 23:54.7

Top Female 20 to 29

Cynthia Snyder 23:07.1
Megan Cook 23:08.1
Raelyn Dearing 27:23.2

Top Female 30 to 39

Jordyn Dutton 23:59.5
Kristina Unverfehrt 27:24.0
Janelle Cain 27:56.9

Top Female 40 to 49

Kellee Marshall 23:55.2
Danielle Baldridge 25:46.4
Rachel Campbell 26:00.4

Top Female 50 to 59

Angela Sabo 25:16.2
Angie Adams 39:48.1
Stacy Smith 43:21.2

Top Female 60 and Up

Pamela Campbell 26:55.8
Kathy Royal 47:12.5
Pat Carter 47:39.1

Approx 15 Fun Runners



